
LOT 16
MEADOWFIELD UNIT 2A PB 6/271

FKH SFR L LP
1850 PARKWAY PLACE STE 900
MARIETTA, GA 30067

38-2N-27-1332-0016-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4045.00

03/03/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

283,690
3,620
65,000

352,310
0

352,310
0

352,310
352,310

0

354,717

2591/0802 9/15/2022 WD U I 37 393,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON DENNY W

FKH SFR L LP

2591/0669 9/15/2022 WD U I 37 368,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERS BRYAN K II

ANDERSON DENNY W
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B0209882 NEW CONSTR 165,921 06/01/2002

HX Base Yr

86648 RIVERWOOD DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 2,551 99.0144 123.77 315,737 2002 2002 0 0 0 10.15 89.85

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2264

BAS 2,264 100 2,264 251,773

FGR 415 55 228 25,356

FOP 36 30 11 1,223

FOP 159 30 48 5,338

2,874 2,551 283,690

BAS=[YR=2002]  W22 S7 FOP=[YR=2002]  W18 S11 E10 N3 E3 N3 E5
N5 $ S5 W5 S3 W3 S3 W10 N11 W4 N7 W15 S53 E13 N5 E9
FOP=[YR=2002]  S4 E9 N4 W9 $ E18 FGR=[YR=2002]  S5 E19 N23
W10 S2 W7 S2 W2 S14 $ N14 E2 N2 E7 N2 E10 N30 $ .
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11
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3

3
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5
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4
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FGR
2002

5

19
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10
2

7
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14

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 849.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2002 2002 3 82 3,620

3,620

1 000100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


